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MDTA STATE SOLOS - February 24, 2023

Name Gr
Reickard, Hayle 9th
Stipanovich 9th
Geil, Leah 9th
Winship, Laci 9th
Reno, Addison 9th
Porter, Lillie 9th
Lewis, Ava 9th
Hill, Aubree 9th
Andrade, Avery 9th
Cooper, Morgan 9th
Ray, Josie 9th
Vest, Gracie 9th
Prifti, Laira 9th
Mott, Ja'Miyah 9th
Bogad, Addie 9th
stewart, Madaly
Wallace, Payton 9th
Rossi, Trinity 9th

School
Blue Springs South
Liberty North High School
Lutheran High School St. Charles
Blue Springs South
Lee’s West High School
Republic High School
Republic High School
Liberty North High School
Blue Springs South
Farmington High School
Ozark High School
Blue Springs South
Republic High School
Raytown High School
Parkway South High School
Platte County
Central (Park Hills) High School
Owensville High School

Total
287
284

280.3

279.5
274

272.8

270.5
268
267
263

262.5
261

251.5

247.5
246

245.7

245.5

232.5
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MDTA STATE SOLOS - February 24, 2023

Name Gr
Horn, Amelia 10th
Schrimpf, Madd 10th
Watson, Olivia 10th
Palmentere, Min 10th
McCammon, Bl:
Wisdom, Paige 10th
Peters, Kayleiglt 10th
Balk, Blair 10th
Highcock, Morg 10th
Lauren Mitchell 10th
Hayes, Brooke 10th
Kapoor, Ankita 10th
Lewis, Raelee 10th
Follis, Amelia 10th
Lynn, Hailey 11th
SCHEULEN, GR 10th
Stonner, Maggie¢ 10th
Underwood, Ale 10th
Graves, Sydney 10th
Wood, Madelyn 10th
Corwin, Madiso 10th
Werk, Lydia 10th
Ross, Anna Clai 10th
Mendonca, Ale 10th
Nilson, Bella
Miller, Lily 10th
Erwin, Avery 10th
Bozerocki, Addi 10th
Ziolkowski, Mcl: 10th
Crate, Kleyton
Napier, Macken: 10th
Nesbitt, Elizabe 10th
Clark, Aprylimai 10th
Rhude, Miranda
Bruscato, Ava 10th
Kistler, Lorelai 10th
Peck, Presley 10th
Jasper, Sofia  10th
Enyard, Avery 10th
Barnett, Charli 10th
Watson, Scout 10th

School
Lees Summit West
Helias Catholic High School
Liberty North High School
Staley
Staley
Fort zumwalt south
Helias Catholic High School
Capital City HS
Eureka high school
Lafayette HS
Liberty North High School
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Savannah High School
Logan Rogersville
Oak Park High School
Helias Catholic High School
Helias Catholic High School
Helias Catholic High School
Kirksville High School
Jefferson City High School
Blue Springs South
Lafayette HS
Glendale High School
Lafayette HS
Herculaneum
Lafayette HS
Glendale High School
William Chrisman High School
Savannah High School
St. Charles West High School
Park hill
Hillsboro high school
Republic High School
Platte County
Raytown High School
Farmington High School
Republic High School
North Point High School
Raytown High School
Hillsboro High School
McDonald County High School

Total
287.6
282
279.8
279.6
278
277.7
2771
276.8
276.5
276
2749
274.3
274
273.4
273.4
271.6
270.4
270.4
270.3
270.1
269.5
269.5
268.2
267.8
267.6
267.3
264.9
262.9
262.8
262.8
259.2
258.5
255.4
255.2
254.7
254.2
252.2
252
251.8
251
249.8



Nanney, Aza 10th
Ruegge, Natalie

Bell, Erin 10th
Robertson, Oliv 10th
Taylor, Brooklyr 10th
McBride, Hanna 10th
Shawhan, Mack 10th
Horton, MaKenz 10th
LaCoe, Dani 10th
Hoeflicker, Kael 10th
Shaw, Ashlee 10th

Ft Zumwalt North

St. Pius X

Hillsboro high school
Hillsboro high school

Hillsboro High School

Cameron High School

William Chrisman High School
McDonald County High School
McDonald County High School
William Chrisman High School
Owensville High School

247.7
246.1
2415
238.5
236.5
236.1
235.5
233.8
233.4
229.5
223.2
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MDTA STATE SOLOS - February 24, 2023

Name Gr
Sousley, Emery 11th
Frank, Sophia 11th
Lee, Elyssa 11th
Palmer, Klaire 11th
Cooper, Julia 11th
Ruble, Ava 11th
Schlueter, Kelly 11th
New, Bristol 11th
Hall, Hallie 11th
Noblet, Avary 11th
DEMBSKI, JULL 11th
Unruh, Clara 11th
Letourneau, Kai 11th
Raithel, Ali 11th
Tompkins, Kaid 11th
Zink, Olivia 11th
Guastello, Ava 11th
Watson, Dylan 11th
Knox, Sydni 11th
Schrimpf, Paxty 11th
Lopez, Mia 11th
Echelmeyer, Alli 11th
Stitt, Kyleigh  11th
Ramsey, Paige 11th
White, Adycen 11th
Feuerbacher, H: 11th
Turner, Mackayl 11th
Bennett, Eva 11th
Zang, Kaitlin 11th
Warden, Mercec 11th
Chappell, Emm: 11th
McGrane, Allysc¢ 11th
Clark, Greta 11th
Giedd, Anah 11th
Mullock, Morgai 11th
Johnson, Briani 11th
Hunt, RaiganJo' 11th
Lyskowski, Emr 11th
Webb, Maggie 11th
Hollis, Gracie 11th
Koestner, Aubre 11th

School
Lee's Summit North
Kearney High School
Liberty North
Liberty North
Lee's Summit North
Wentzville Holt High School
Helias Catholic
Logan Rogersville
Logan Rogersville High School
Liberty North High School
Liberty North High School
Blue Springs South
Lafayette HS
Lutheran High School St. Charles
Blue Springs South
Blue Springs South
Park Hill High School
Blue Springs South
Lafayette HS
Helias
Oak Park High School
Helias Catholic High School
Blue Springs South
Glendale High School
Savannah High School
Glendale High School
Helias Catholic High School
Blue Springs South
Saint Michael the Archangel Catholic
Central (Park Hills) High School
Savannah High School
Fort Zumwalt South
Eureka High School
Glendale High School
Maryville
Fort Zumwalt South
Logan Rogersville
Helias Catholic High School
Maryville
McDonald County High School
Fort Zumwalt North High School

287
283
281.5
280.5
278.75
278.25
277.5
276.5
276.25
275.75
274.75
272.75
272.25
272.25
270
270
270
268.5
267.5
267
266.75
265.75
265.5
265
265
264.75
263.5
263
260.65
260.5
259.25
258.5
256.5
254.75
253.25
252.25
251.75
2515
251.25
249.25
248.5



Lilly, Kelsie 11th
Stephenson, Ril 11th
Konakci, Jenny 11th
Hatfield, Kyla 11th
Meadows, Emm 11th
McCrackin, Rea 11th
Peters, Sophie 11th
Vivrett, Emma 11th
Stephens, Allie 11th
Bishop, Katelyn 11th
Podwys, Janna 11th
Fowler, Maddie 11th

McDonald County High School
Hillsboro High School

St. Pius High School

Festus High School

Festus High School

Hillsboro High School

Capital City HS

Festus High School

Hillsboro High School

Festus High School

William Chrisman High School
Schuyler High School

248
246.5
245.5

243

242.25
241.5
239.5

237.75

235
232.5
227.5

221



Place
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MDTA STATE SOLOS - February 24, 2023

Name Gr
Robison, Sydne 12th
Brown, Sophia 12th
Irsik, Eden 12th
Crislip, Ella 12th
Schulz, Mariah 12th
Grant, Madison 12th
Plowman, Sash: 12th
Matthiesen, Tay 12th
Stecklein, Iris  12th
Bogina, Hannah
Duncan, Madely 12th
Bauman, Hanna 12th
Kays, Katelyn 12th
Chapman, Rave 12th
Hayden, Zoey 12th
Morgan, Kenna 12th
Studdard, Olivic 12th
Grossman, Ryle 12th
Hanshaw, Haley 12th
Tomney, Chloe 12th
Jastrzembski, N 12th
Ray, Saylor 12th
Smith, Ella 12th
Randall, Khamil 12th
Zeysing, Emma 12th
Jenkins, Caitlyn 12th
Roeder, Reagan 12th
Kilmer, Kelsea 12th
Callaway, Bryiai 12th
Fansher, Presle 12th
Moore, Serenity 12th
Anderson, Jayl: 12th
Guck, Rilynn  12th
Carver, Ella 12th
Ray, Jillian 12th
Reisel, Makayla 12th
Vaughn, Adriani 12th
Kimbrough, Kyl 12th
Sprouse, Eliza 12th
Haug, Alyssa 12th
Yoder, Allie 12th

12

School
Timberland High School
Kearney High School
Kearney High School
Timberland High School
Wentzville Holt High School
Lee's Summit North
Lee's Summit North
Farmington High School
Park Hill High School
Park Hill High School
Kearney High School
Ursuline Academy
Liberty North High School
Blue Springs High School
Blue Springs South
Blue Springs High School
Blue Springs South
Oak Park High School
Winnetonka High School
Liberty North HS
Oak Park High School
Savannah High School
St. Charles West
Capital City HS
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Liberty North High School
Lafayette HS
Blue Springs South
Republic High School
Blue Springs South
Jefferson City High School
Capital City HS
Bishop LeBlond
Parkway South
Oak Park High School
Nerinx Hall
Republic High School
McDonald County High School
Oak Park High School
Savannah High School
Kirksville High School

Total
288.3
288.2
285.8
285.7
284.4
283.9
282.7
281.5
280.1
280
279.4
278.2
277.7
277.5
275.5
273.7
270.4
269.3
267.4
266.7
266
265.9
264.6
264
263.9
263.3
262.7
262.7
262.1
261.9
261.6
261.5
260.6
256.7
256.2
255.1
254.9
251.5
250.9
249.3
246.5



Dorsey, Bailey 12th
Marnin, Emilynr 12th
Hollandsworth, 12th
Saale, Brooklyn 12th
Wilson, Averie 12th
Aikens, April 12th
STEWART, MAD 12th
Thomasson, Ab 12th
Huskey, Riley 12th
Perry, Paige 12th
Applegate, Alyv 12th
Nelson, Sophia 12th
Willis, Grace 12th
Huskey, Haley 12th
Jenkins, Landry 12th
McBride, Claire 12th
Wilka, Josie 12th
Brown, Mariah 12th
Wilson, Madelin 12th
Dickens, Kaitlyr 12th

Capital City HS

St. Pius High School

Platte County High School
Platte County High School
Blue Springs High School
Raytown High School
Logan-Rogersville High School
Republic High School
Hillsboro High School

Bishop LeBlond

Schuyler High School

Ozark High School

Central (Park Hills) High School
Hillsboro High School
Logan-Rogersville

Nerinx Hall High School
Owensville High School
McDonald County High School
Ozark High School

Cuba High School

245.5
245.5
244.6
244.5
244.2
2431
240.9
239.9
238.9
237.5
237.3
237
236.9
235.8
234.3
232.7
231.7
227.4
224.8
223.3



