		MDTA STATE S	OLOS -	February 24, 2023	
Place		Name	Gr	School	Total
	1	Reickard, Hayle	9th	Blue Springs South	287
	2	Stipanovich	9th	Liberty North High School	284
	3	Geil, Leah	9th	Lutheran High School St. Charles	280.3
	4	Winship, Laci	9th	Blue Springs South	279.5
	5	Reno, Addison	9th	Lee's West High School	274
	6	Porter, Lillie	9th	Republic High School	272.8
		Lewis, Ava	9th	Republic High School	270.5
		Hill, Aubree	9th	Liberty North High School	268
		Andrade, Avery	9th	Blue Springs South	267
		Cooper, Morgan	9th	Farmington High School	263
		Ray, Josie	9th	Ozark High School	262.5
		Vest, Gracie	9th	Blue Springs South	261
		Prifti, Laira	9th	Republic High School	251.5
		Mott, Ja'Miyah	9th	Raytown High School	247.5
		Bogad, Addie	9th	Parkway South High School	246
		stewart, Madaly	9	Platte County	245.7
		Wallace, Payton	9th	Central (Park Hills) High School	245.5
		Rossi, Trinity	9th	Owensville High School	232.5

	MDTA STATE S	OLOS -	February 24, 2023	
Place	Name	Gr	School	Total
1	Horn, Amelia	10th	Lees Summit West	287.6
2	Schrimpf, Madd	10th	Helias Catholic High School	282
3	Watson, Olivia	10th	Liberty North High School	279.8
4	Palmentere, Min	10th	Staley	279.6
5	McCammon, Bla	10	Staley	278
6	Wisdom, Paige	10th	Fort zumwalt south	277.7
7	Peters, Kayleigh	10th	Helias Catholic High School	277.1
8	Balk, Blair	10th	Capital City HS	276.8
9	Highcock, Morg	10th	Eureka high school	276.5
10	Lauren Mitchell	10th	Lafayette HS	276
11	Hayes, Brooke	10th	Liberty North High School	274.9
12	Kapoor, Ankita	10th	Raymore-Peculiar High School	274.3
13	Lewis, Raelee	10th	Savannah High School	274
14	Follis, Amelia	10th	Logan Rogersville	273.4
14	Lynn, Hailey	11th	Oak Park High School	273.4
15	SCHEULEN, GR	10th	Helias Catholic High School	271.6
	Stonner, Maggie	10th	Helias Catholic High School	270.4
	Underwood, Ale	10th	Helias Catholic High School	270.4
	Graves, Sydney	10th	Kirksville High School	270.3
	Wood, Madelyn	10th	Jefferson City High School	270.1
	Corwin, Madiso	10th	Blue Springs South	269.5
	Werk, Lydia	10th	Lafayette HS	269.5
	Ross, Anna Clai	10th	Glendale High School	268.2
	Mendonca, Ale	10th	Lafayette HS	267.8
	Nilson, Bella	10	Herculaneum	267.6
	Miller, Lily	10th	Lafayette HS	267.3
	Erwin, Avery	10th	Glendale High School	264.9
	Bozerocki, Addi	10th	William Chrisman High School	262.9
	Ziolkowski, Mcla	10th	Savannah High School	262.8
	Crate, Kleyton	10	St. Charles West High School	262.8
	Napier, Mackenz	10th	Park hill	259.2
	Nesbitt, Elizabe	10th	Hillsboro high school	258.5
	Clark, Apryllma	10th	Republic High School	255.4
	Rhude, Miranda	10	Platte County	255.2
	Bruscato, Ava	10th	Raytown High School	254.7
	Kistler, Lorelai	10th	Farmington High School	254.2
	Peck, Presley	10th	Republic High School	252.2
	Jasper, Sofia	10th	North Point High School	252
	Enyard, Avery	10th	Raytown High School	251.8
	Barnett, Charli	10th	Hillsboro High School	251
	Watson, Scout	10th	McDonald County High School	249.8

Nanney, A	za 10th	Ft Zumwalt North	247.7
Ruegge, N	latalie 10	St. Pius X	246.1
Bell, Erin	10th	Hillsboro high school	241.5
Robertsor	n, Oliv 10th	Hillsboro high school	238.5
Taylor, Bro	ooklyr 10th	Hillsboro High School	236.5
McBride, I	Hanna 10th	Cameron High School	236.1
Shawhan,	Mack 10th	William Chrisman High School	235.5
Horton, M	aKenz 10th	McDonald County High School	233.8
LaCoe, Da	ni 10th	McDonald County High School	233.4
Hoeflicker	, Kael 10th	William Chrisman High School	229.5
Shaw, Ash	nlee 10th	Owensville High School	223.2

	MDTA STATE S	OLOS -	February 24, 2023	
Place	Name	Gr	School	Total
•	Sousley, Emery	11th	Lee's Summit North	287
2	Frank, Sophia	11th	Kearney High School	283
3	Lee, Elyssa	11th	Liberty North	281.5
4	Palmer, Klaire	11th	Liberty North	280.5
	Cooper, Julia	11th	Lee's Summit North	278.75
(Ruble, Ava	11th	Wentzville Holt High School	278.25
7	Schlueter, Kelly	11th	Helias Catholic	277.5
8	New, Bristol	11th	Logan Rogersville	276.5
ę	Hall, Hallie	11th	Logan Rogersville High School	276.25
10	Noblet, Avary	11th	Liberty North High School	275.75
1	DEMBSKI, JULIA	11th	Liberty North High School	274.75
12	Unruh, Clara	11th	Blue Springs South	272.75
13	Letourneau, Kat	11th	Lafayette HS	272.25
13	Raithel, Ali	11th	Lutheran High School St. Charles	272.25
14	Tompkins, Kaid	11th	Blue Springs South	270
14	Zink, Olivia	11th	Blue Springs South	270
14	Guastello, Ava	11th	Park Hill High School	270
15	Watson, Dylan	11th	Blue Springs South	268.5
	Knox, Sydni	11th	Lafayette HS	267.5
17	Schrimpf, Paxty	11th	Helias	267
17		11th	Oak Park High School	266.75
18	Echelmeyer, Alli	11th	Helias Catholic High School	265.75
	Stitt, Kyleigh	11th	Blue Springs South	265.5
	Ramsey, Paige	11th	Glendale High School	265
	White, Adycen	11th	Savannah High School	265
	Feuerbacher, Ha		Glendale High School	264.75
	Turner, Mackayl		Helias Catholic High School	263.5
	Bennett, Eva	11th	Blue Springs South	263
	Zang, Kaitlin	11th	Saint Michael the Archangel Catholic	260.65
	Warden, Merced		Central (Park Hills) High School	260.5
	Chappell, Emma		Savannah High School	259.25
	McGrane, Allyso		Fort Zumwalt South	258.5
	Clark, Greta	11th	Eureka High School	256.5
	Giedd, Anah	11th	Glendale High School	254.75
	Mullock, Morgai		Maryville	253.25
	Johnson, Briani		Fort Zumwalt South	252.25
	Hunt, RaiganJo		Logan Rogersville	251.75
	Lyskowski, Emr		Helias Catholic High School	251.5
	Webb, Maggie	11th	Maryville	251.25
	Hollis, Gracie	11th	McDonald County High School	249.25
	Koestner, Aubre		Fort Zumwalt North High School	248.5

Lilly, Kelsie	11th	McDonald County High School	248
Stephenson, Ril	11th	Hillsboro High School	246.5
Konakci, Jenny	11th	St. Pius High School	245.5
Hatfield, Kyla	11th	Festus High School	243
Meadows, Emm	11th	Festus High School	242.25
McCrackin, Rea	11th	Hillsboro High School	241.5
Peters, Sophie	11th	Capital City HS	239.5
Vivrett, Emma	11th	Festus High School	237.75
Stephens, Allie	11th	Hillsboro High School	235
Bishop, Katelyn	11th	Festus High School	232.5
Podwys, Janna	11th	William Chrisman High School	227.5
Fowler, Maddie	11th	Schuyler High School	221

			February 24, 2023	
Place	Name	Gr	School	Total
	Robison, Sydne		Timberland High School	288.3
	Brown, Sophia	12th	Kearney High School	288.2
	B Irsik, Eden	12th	Kearney High School	285.8
	Crislip, Ella	12th	Timberland High School	285.7
	Schulz, Mariah	12th	Wentzville Holt High School	284.4
	Grant, Madison	12th	Lee's Summit North	283.9
7	Plowman, Sash	12th	Lee's Summit North	282.7
	Matthiesen, Tay	12th	Farmington High School	281.5
	Stecklein, Iris	12th	Park Hill High School	280.1
10	Bogina, Hannah	12	Park Hill High School	280
1	Duncan, Madely	12th	Kearney High School	279.4
12	Bauman, Hanna	12th	Ursuline Academy	278.2
13	Kays, Katelyn	12th	Liberty North High School	277.7
14	Chapman, Rave	12th	Blue Springs High School	277.5
15	Hayden, Zoey	12th	Blue Springs South	275.5
16	Morgan, Kenna	12th	Blue Springs High School	273.7
17	Studdard, Olivia	12th	Blue Springs South	270.4
18	Grossman, Ryle	12th	Oak Park High School	269.3
19	Hanshaw, Haley	12th	Winnetonka High School	267.4
20	Tomney, Chloe	12th	Liberty North HS	266.7
	Jastrzembski, M	12th	Oak Park High School	266
	Ray, Saylor	12th	Savannah High School	265.9
	Smith, Ella	12th	St. Charles West	264.6
	Randall, Khamil	12th	Capital City HS	264
	Zeysing, Emma	12th	Raymore-Peculiar High School	263.9
	Jenkins, Caitlyn	12th	Liberty North High School	263.3
	Roeder, Reagan	12th	Lafayette HS	262.7
	Kilmer, Kelsea	12th	Blue Springs South	262.7
	Callaway, Bryia	12th	Republic High School	262.1
	Fansher, Presle	12th	Blue Springs South	261.9
	Moore, Serenity	12th	Jefferson City High School	261.6
	Anderson, Jayla	12th	Capital City HS	261.5
	Guck, Rilynn	12th	Bishop LeBlond	260.6
	Carver, Ella	12th	Parkway South	256.7
	Ray, Jillian	12th	Oak Park High School	256.2
	Reisel, Makayla	12th	Nerinx Hall	255.1
	Vaughn, Adriana		Republic High School	254.9
	Kimbrough, Kyl		McDonald County High School	251.5
	Sprouse, Eliza	12th	Oak Park High School	250.9
	Haug, Alyssa	12th	Savannah High School	249.3
	Yoder, Allie	12th	Kirksville High School	246.5

Dorsey, Bailey	12th	Capital City HS	245.5
Marnin, Emilynr	12th	St. Pius High School	245.5
Hollandsworth,	12th	Platte County High School	244.6
Saale, Brooklyn	12th	Platte County High School	244.5
Wilson, Averie	12th	Blue Springs High School	244.2
Aikens, April	12th	Raytown High School	243.1
STEWART, MAD	12th	Logan-Rogersville High School	240.9
Thomasson, Ab	12th	Republic High School	239.9
Huskey, Riley	12th	Hillsboro High School	238.9
Perry, Paige	12th	Bishop LeBlond	237.5
Applegate, Alyv	12th	Schuyler High School	237.3
Nelson, Sophia	12th	Ozark High School	237
Willis, Grace	12th	Central (Park Hills) High School	236.9
Huskey, Haley	12th	Hillsboro High School	235.8
Jenkins, Landry	12th	Logan-Rogersville	234.3
McBride, Claire	12th	Nerinx Hall High School	232.7
Wilka, Josie	12th	Owensville High School	231.7
Brown, Mariah	12th	McDonald County High School	227.4
Wilson, Madelin	12th	Ozark High School	224.8
Dickens, Kaitlyr	12th	Cuba High School	223.3